
Alberta Federation of Agriculture  -  2016 Model Year Vehicle Supply

Account Name: Alberta Federation of Agriculture 

FAN#: 

Date: 

Brand
2016

Volume 

Incentive

$3,900

$3,900

$3,900

$3,900

$1,500

Fiat 500X $2,750

$3,000

$8,300

$3,700

$3,700

$4,000

$10,600

$500

$1,650

$2,400

$6,500

$8,700

$9,600

$3,600

$5,400

$5,600

$6,700

$3,500

$2,500

$3,500

$4,500

$5,500

$7,700

$8,900

$13,000

$14,500

$14,500

$7,750

$10,900

$5,000

$750

$900

$4,800

$5,500

$1,300

$2,100

$2,500

$6,700

Jeep Cherokee ( Excluding Sport )

Dodge Dart SE

Dodge Dart (excluding PFDH41)

Dodge Challenger (Excl SRT8)

Dodge Journey  R/T (JCES49/JCEX49)

Dodge Durango

Dodge Grand Caravan   (CVP - 29E)

Fiat 500L

Chrysler 300 / 300S / 300C - (Excl SRT8)

Chrysler 200 LX 

Chrysler 200 (Excluding LX)

Chrysler 200 AWD

Ram 2500

Ram 3500

Dodge Grand Caravan   (Excl CVP - 29E)

Jeep Cherokee  (Sport) w/26A - 3.2L pkg

Jeep Patriot ( Excluding Sport FWD)

Renegade (Sport)

Renegade (Non Sport)

Ram ProMaster Van 2500

Ram ProMaster Van 1500

Ram ProMaster (Cab/Chassis & Cut-Away)

Ram 1500 Quad/Crew Cab

Ram ProMaster Van 3500

Ram 1500 Reg Cab (DS1L61/DS1H62)

Dodge Journey (JCDH49)

Jeep

Dodge Journey (excl JCDH49)

Dodge Charger (Excl SRT8)

April 27, 2015

October 5, 2015

FCA Canada Inc.

Fleet Operations

Chrysler Town & Country

Model

Ram 1500 Reg Cab (excludes Ram DS1L61/DS1H62)

Fiat 500 Pop

Fiat 500 / 500T (Excludes Pop)

Fiat 500C

Fiat 500 Abarth

Fiat 500L Pop

Fiat

Chrysler

Dodge

RAM

Ram 3500 / 4500 / 5500 Cab Chassis (DD8L64/93 and DP0L93/94)

Jeep Wrangler

Jeep Patriot ( Sport FWD only)

Jeep Cherokee  (Sport) w/24A - 2.4L pkg

Jeep Grand Cherokee (excl SRT8)

Ram 3500 / 4500 / 5500 Cab Chassis (excluding DD8L64/93 and DP0L93/94)

Ram ProMaster City

FCA Canada Inc reserves the right to amend any concession amount should FCA Canada at its own

discretion enter into any price repositioning action including adjustment of options or option packages of a specific vehicle

model line or lines during a specific model year period.

In the event that a vehicle model is discontinued or significantly changed during this agreement period, which is then replaced

by a new model of the same size and price class, FCA Canada Inc reserves the right to revise the amount of 

concessions being offered in this agreement.

FCA Canada Inc reserves the right to amend and cancel this program at any time during these Model Year periods

 and will notify Alberta Federation of Agriculture  in writing prior to this occurring.




