















Alberta Federation of Agriculture - 2016 Model Year Vehicle Supply

FAN#:		erta Federation of Agriculture
FIAT CHRYSLER A	AUTOMOBILES Date: Oct	ober 5, 2015
		2016
Brand	Model	Volume
D. a.i.a		Incentive
	F: - = = = =	
Fiat	Fiat 500 Pop	\$3,900
	Fiat 500 / 500T (Excludes Pop)	\$3,900
	Fiat 500C	\$3,900
	Fiat 500 Abarth	\$3,900
	Fiat 500L Pop	\$1,500
	Fiat 500X	\$2,750
	Fiat 500L	\$3,000
Chrysler	Chrysler 300 / 300S / 300C - (Excl SRT8)	\$8,300
	Chrysler 200 LX	\$3,700
	Chrysler 200 (Excluding LX)	\$3,700
	Chrysler 200 AWD	\$4,000
	Chrysler Town & Country	\$10,600
Dodge	Dodge Dart SE Dodge Dart (excluding PFDH41)	\$500 \$1,650
	Dodge Challenger (Excl SRT8)	\$1,050
	Dodge Charger (Excl SRT8)	\$6,500
	Dodge Grand Caravan (CVP - 29E)	\$8,700
	Dodge Grand Caravan (Excl CVP - 29E)	\$9,600
	Dodge Journey (JCDH49)	\$3,600
	Dodge Journey (excl JCDH49)	\$5,400
	Dodge Journey R/T (JCES49/JCEX49)	\$5,600
	Dodge Durango	\$6,700
	Ram ProMaster City	\$3,500
RAM	Ram ProMaster (Cab/Chassis & Cut-Away)	\$2,500
	Ram ProMaster Van 1500	\$3,500
	Ram ProMaster Van 2500	\$4,500
	Ram ProMaster Van 3500	\$5,500
	Ram 1500 Reg Cab (DS1L61/DS1H62)	\$7,700
	Ram 1500 Reg Cab (excludes Ram DS1L61/DS1H62)	\$8,900
	Ram 1500 Quad/Crew Cab	\$13,000
	Ram 2500	\$14,500
	Ram 3500	\$14,500
	Ram 3500 / 4500 / 5500 Cab Chassis (excluding DD8L64/93 and DP0L93/94	4) \$7,750
	Ram 3500 / 4500 / 5500 Cab Chassis (DD8L64/93 and DP0L93/94)	\$10,900
Jeep	Jeep Wrangler	\$5,000
	Renegade (Sport)	\$750
	Renegade (Non Sport)	\$900
	Jeep Patriot (Sport FWD only)	\$4,800
	Jeep Patriot (Excluding Sport FWD)	\$5,500
	Jeep Cherokee (Sport) w/24A - 2.4L pkg	\$1,300
	Jeep Cherokee (Sport) w/26A - 3.2L pkg	\$2,100
	Jeep Cherokee (Excluding Sport)	\$2,500
	Jeep Grand Cherokee (excl SRT8)	\$6,700

FCA Canada Inc reserves the right to amend any concession amount should FCA Canada at its own discretion enter into any price repositioning action including adjustment of options or option packages of a specific vehicle model line or lines during a specific model year period.

In the event that a vehicle model is discontinued or significantly changed during this agreement period, which is then replaced by a new model of the same size and price class, FCA Canada Inc reserves the right to revise the amount of concessions being offered in this agreement.

FCA Canada Inc reserves the right to amend and cancel this program at any time during these Model Year periods and will notify Alberta Federation of Agriculture in writing prior to this occurring.